Filtration Systems
High Flow
for Superior Flow Rates & Loading Capacity
2
1
HIGH FLOW FILTRATION SYSTEMS
FOR SUPERIOR FLOW RATES & LOADING CAPACITY
GVS High Flow filtration system are styled on the design of corrosion resistant FRP

0
5
ORDERING INFORMATION FILTER CARTRIDGE
Media Removal Rating Sleeve
G = PP
Eg.=> AHFHG0050C40EP
Core
B = Belt
C =Cage
0050 = 0.5µm
0100 = 1µm
0300 = 3µm
0500 = 5µm
1000 = 10µm
2000 = 20µm
4000 = 40µm
7000 = 70µm
10000 = 100µm
Grade
A = Absolute
N = Nominal
E = Economic
Blank = Coreless
P = PP Core
Seal Material
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
B = NBR
V = Viton
Length
20 = 20"
40 = 40"
60 = 60"
Connection
HFH
ORDERING INFORMATION FILTER CARTRIDGE
Media Removal Rating Sleeve
S = GF
Eg.=> AHFHS0050C40EP
Core
B = Belt
C =Cage
0050 = 0.5µm
0100 = 1µm
0300 = 3µm
0500 = 5µm
1000 = 10µm
2000 = 20µm
Grade
A = Absolute
N = Nominal
E = Economic
Blank = Coreless
P = PP Core
Seal Material
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
B = NBR
V = Viton
Length
20 = 20"
40 = 40"
60 = 60"
Connection
HFH
ORDERING INFORMATION FILTER HOUSING
Material Inlet & Outlet Orientation
Eg.=> CHDDL80-150S-20
SIDE PORT
SIDE PORT
FRP
FRP
FRP
Model
CHDDL80-150S-20
CHDDL80-150S-40
CHDDL80-150S-60
Inlet & Outlet OrientationNominal
Diameter
8"
8"
8" SIDE PORT
3"
3"
3"
While every precaution has been taken in the preparation of this catalog, data are subject to change without notice. Results in specific application of GVS
products may vary according to the conditions and applications. GVS assumes no responsability for demage resulting from incorrect use of our products.
WORLDWIDE
EUROPE
Italy Office
Headquarters
GVS S.p.A.
Via Roma 50
40069 Zola Predosa (BO) - Italy
Tel. +39 051 6176311
Russia
GVS Russia LLC.
Profsoyuznaya Street, 25-A, office 102
117418, Moscow
Russian Federation (Russia)
Tel. +7 495 0045077
United Kingdom
GVS Filter Technology UK
Vickers Industrial Estate